
Fall 2017    

Academic and Membership Size Rankings    

Interfraternity Council (IFC)

Fraternity - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.535 5 75 4

Alpha Tau Omega 3.565 4 68 7

Delta Tau Delta 3.648 1 79 1

Kappa Alpha 3.567 3 57 8

Kappa Sigma 3.523 7 76 3

Phi Gamma Delta 3.357 13 47 11

Phi Kappa Psi 3.502 10 57 8

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.504 9 27 13

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.463 12 43 12

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.594 2 73 6

Sigma Chi 3.498 11 55 10

Sigma Nu 3.521 8 79 1

Zeta Beta Tau 3.526 6 74 5

Average Chapter Size 62.31

IFC Average GPA 3.532

All Men's Average GPA 3.373

Fraternity - New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.414 4 3 10

Alpha Tau Omega 2.774 10 8 2

Delta Tau Delta 3.403 5 5 8

Kappa Alpha 3.526 3 25 1

Kappa Sigma 3.293 7 8 2

Phi Gamma Delta 3.151 9 8 2

Phi Kappa Psi 3.627 1 7 5

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.321 6 5 8

Sigma Nu 3.260 8 6 6

Zeta Beta Tau 3.551 2 6 6

Average Size 8.10

Average GPA 3.364



Fall 2017    

Academic and Membership Size Rankings    

National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)

NPHC - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.174 3 18 2

Alpha Phi Alpha 3.275 2 3 5

Delta Sigma Theta 3.295 1 31 1

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.541 7 6 4

Omega Psi Phi 2.872 5 10 3

Phi Beta Sigma 2.824 6 3 5

Zeta Phi Beta 2.886 4 3 5

Average Chapter Size 10.57

Average GPA 3.116

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.131 2 16 2

Delta Sigma Theta 3.248 1 22 1

Kappa Alpha Psi * 3 1 3

Average Chapter Size 13

Average GPA 3.153

*Individual Chapter grades are unavailable for public 

reporting

Intercultural Greek Council (IGC)

IGC - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.830 1 3 2

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.421 2 5 1

Average Chapter Size 4

Average GPA 3.556

NPHC - New Members



Fall 2017    

Academic and Membership Size Rankings    

Panhellenic Council

Sorority - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Chi Omega 3.648 8 119 8

Alpha Delta Pi 3.698 4 122 4

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.523 10 83 10

Chi Omega 3.695 5 127 2

Delta Delta Delta 3.695 5 128 1

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.726 3 122 4

Kappa Delta 3.738 1 127 2

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.733 2 122 4

Pi Beta Phi 3.651 7 119 8

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.604 9 120 7

Average Chapter Size 118.90

Average GPA 3.676

All Women's Average GPA 3.519

Sorority - New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Chi Omega * 3 1 3

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.886 1 2 2

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.503 2 8 1

Average Chapter Size 3.67

Average GPA 3.541

*Individual chapter grades are unavailable for public 

reporting



Fall 2017    

Academic and Membership Size Rankings    

Fraternity Chapter GPA Averages

Chapter Name Average 

GPA

GPA Rank

Delta Tau Delta 3.648 1

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.594 2

Kappa Alpha 3.567 3

Alpha Tau Omega 3.565 4

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.535 5

IFC Average GPA 3.532

Zeta Beta Tau 3.526 6

Kappa Sigma 3.523 7

Sigma Nu 3.521 8

All Fraternity Average GPA 3.514

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.504 9

Phi Kappa Psi 3.502 10

Sigma Chi 3.498 11

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.463 12

All UGRD Average GPA 3.447

All Men's Average GPA 3.373

Phi Gamma Delta 3.357 13

Alpha Phi Alpha 3.275 14

NPHC Average GPA 3.116

Omega Psi Phi 2.872 15

NPHC Fraternity Average GPA 2.844

Phi Beta Sigma 2.824 16

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.541 17



Fall 2017    

Academic and Membership Size Rankings    

Sorority Chapter GPA Averages

Chapter Name Average 

GPA

GPA Rank

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.830 1

Kappa Delta 3.738 2

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.733 3

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.726 4

Alpha Delta Pi 3.698 5

Chi Omega 3.695 6

Delta Delta Delta 3.695 6

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.676

All Sorority Average GPA 3.655

Pi Beta Phi 3.651 8

Alpha Chi Omega 3.648 9

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.604 10

IGC Average GPA 3.556

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.523 11

All Women's Average GPA 3.519

All UGRD Average GPA 3.447

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.421 12

Delta Sigma Theta 3.295 13

NPHC Sorority Average GPA 3.229

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.174 14

NPHC Average GPA 3.116

Zeta Phi Beta 2.886 15



Fall 2017    

Academic and Membership Size Rankings    

All Greek Chapter GPA Averages

Chapter Name Average 

GPA

GPA Rank

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.830 1

Kappa Delta 3.738 2

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.733 3

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.726 4

Alpha Delta Pi 3.698 5

Chi Omega 3.695 6

Delta Delta Delta 3.695 6

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.676

All Sorority Average GPA 3.655

Pi Beta Phi 3.651 8

Alpha Chi Omega 3.648 9

Delta Tau Delta 3.648 9

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.604 11

All Greek Average GPA 3.598

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.594 12

Kappa Alpha 3.567 13

Alpha Tau Omega 3.565 14

IGC Average GPA 3.556

Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.535 15

IFC Average GPA 3.532

Zeta Beta Tau 3.526 16

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.523 17

Kappa Sigma 3.523 17

Sigma Nu 3.521 19

All Women's Average GPA 3.519

All Fraternity Average GPA 3.514

Phi Kappa Sigma 3.504 20

Phi Kappa Psi 3.502 21

Sigma Chi 3.498 22

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.463 23

All UGRD Average GPA 3.447

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.421 24

All Men's Average GPA 3.373

Phi Gamma Delta 3.357 25

Delta Sigma Theta 3.295 26

Alpha Phi Alpha 3.275 27

NPHC Sorority Average GPA 3.229

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.174 28

NPHC Average GPA 3.116

Zeta Phi Beta 2.886 29

Omega Psi Phi 2.872 30

NPHC Fraternity Average GPA 2.844

Phi Beta Sigma 2.824 31

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.541 32


